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World IRC Results 2016

Women 55-59
Pos Name
1 Anne Bourlioux
2  Carla Dropo
3 Gudrun Klein
4 Carla Stein
5 Laura Davis
6  Julie Meder
7 Mary Varhue
8  Heidi Byrne
9  Sarah Fitts-Romig
10 Becky Moore
1 Mary Ewing
12 Nancy Tang
13 Holly Ditchfield
14 Rona Preli
15 Diane Press
16  Christina Hemingway
17  Holly Steele
18 Maureen Hicks
19 J. Sybylla Smith
20 Pamela Moran

Club/Country

Team RowPro

Unaffiliated (USA)

Team Germany

Taff Attack Racing

Community Rowing, Inc.

Three Rivers Rowing Association
Unaffiliated (USA)

Genesee Rowing Club, Inc.
Unaffiliated (USA)

Unaffiliated (USA)

Litchfield Hills Rowing Club, Inc.
Westford Littleton Community Crew
Row & Ride

Unaffiliated (USA)

Unaffiliated (USA)

Westford Littleton Community Crew
Maine Rowing Association

Noank Rowing Club

Cambridge Boat Club

Westford Littleton Community Crew
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Age Time

55
56
55
55
56
55
56
55
59
58
58
55
55
58
57
56
59
56
58
57

07:101
07:31.6
07:33.4
07:39.5
07:54.7
08:01.9
08:05.8
08:1.2
08:13.8
08:18.5
08:2011
08:31.5
08:34.9
08:35.7
08:58.8
09:01.6
09:04.5
09:06.2
09:09.7

09:16.5
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